	WPO Bench Records

	Class
	Kilograms


	Pounds
	Lifter
	Date Set



	132
	190.0
	418.88
	August Clark Jr.
	02/23/02

	148
	228.0
	502.64
	Joe Ceklovsky
	03/03/07

	165
	295.0
	650.35
	Markus Schick
	03/05/05

	181
	308.0
	679.01
	Brad Heck
	03/03/07

	198
	335.0
	738.54
	Mike Wolfley
	03/03/07

	220
	355.0
	782.63
	Vitaliy Ponomarenko
	11/05/05

	242
	380.0
	837.74
	Robert Luyando
	03/03/07

	275
	390.0
	859.79
	Alberto Franco
	11/05/06

	308
	390.0
	859.79
	Ryan Kennelly
	06/02/06

	SHW
	410.0
	903.88
	Ryan Kennelly
	03/03/07
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WPO Bench Records are from previous professional meets hosted by Huge Iron

Productions and the World Powerlifting Organization
